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22.05.2019               15,000 Increase    10,80,81,469 42.09
24.05.2019            1,02,058 Increase    10,81,83,527 42.13
27.05.2019               49,834 Increase    10,82,33,361 42.15
28.05.2019               48,233 Increase    10,82,81,594 42.17
29.05.2019               31,626 Increase    10,83,13,220 42.18
30.05.2019               33,045 Increase    10,83,46,265 42.19
31.05.2019            2,20,598 Increase    10,85,66,863 42.28
03.06.2019            1,75,353 Increase    10,87,42,216 42.35
04.06.2019            2,34,886 Increase    10,89,77,102 42.44
06.06.2019            2,06,337 Increase    10,91,83,439 42.52
07.06.2019            1,70,058 Increase    10,93,53,497 42.59
17.06.2019         24,85,844 Increase    11,18,39,341 43.55
18.06.2019               85,988 Increase    11,19,25,329 43.59
19.06.2019               57,249 Increase    11,19,82,578 43.61
20.06.2019               10,000 Increase    11,19,92,578 43.61
21.06.2019               73,000 Increase    11,20,65,578 43.64
24.06.2019               28,821 Increase    11,20,94,399 43.65
25.06.2019            1,41,392 Increase    11,22,35,791 43.71
27.06.2019               43,473 Increase    11,22,79,264 43.73
28.06.2019            1,04,049 Increase    11,23,83,313 43.77
08.08.2019  3,51,51,541* Increase    14,75,34,854 57.46
16.08.2019            1,70,339 Increase    14,77,05,193 57.52
19.08.2019               82,446 Increase    14,77,87,639 57.55
20.08.2019            1,94,728 Increase    14,79,82,367 57.63
21.08.2019            2,23,587 Increase    14,82,05,954 57.72
22.08.2019            1,68,079 Increase    14,83,74,033 57.78
23.08.2019            2,37,888 Increase    14,86,11,921 57.87
29.08.2019               32,563 Increase    14,86,44,484 57.89
11.09.2019               50,494 Increase    14,86,94,978 57.91
12.09.2019            1,77,436 Increase    14,88,72,414 57.98
13.09.2019               31,017 Increase    14,89,03,431 57.99
16.09.2019               60,900 Increase    14,89,64,331 58.01
17.09.2019               96,225 Increase    14,90,60,556 58.05
18.09.2019               53,043 Increase    14,91,13,599 58.07
19.09.2019            3,54,913 Increase    14,94,68,512 58.21
20.09.2019            2,78,938 Increase    14,97,47,450 58.32
23.09.2019            1,44,347 Increase    14,98,91,797 58.37
24.09.2019            1,00,000 Increase    14,99,91,797 58.41
25.09.2019            1,45,105 Increase    15,01,36,902 58.47
26.09.2019               38,006 Increase    15,01,74,908 58.48
27.09.2019            2,10,755 Increase    15,03,85,663 58.57
30.09.2019               48,642 Increase    15,04,34,305 58.58
13.11.2019            3,60,453 Increase    15,07,94,758 58.72
21.11.2019               10,000 Increase    15,08,04,758 58.73
26.11.2019               30,429 Increase    15,08,35,187 58.74
27.11.2019               53,441 Increase    15,08,88,628 58.76
28.11.2019               22,623 Increase    15,09,11,251 58.77
29.11.2019                 3,630 Increase    15,09,14,881 58.77
02.12.2019               77,894 Increase    15,09,92,775 58.80
03.12.2019               36,228 Increase    15,10,29,003 58.82
04.12.2019               34,977 Increase    15,10,63,980 58.83
11.12.2019            1,02,407 Increase    15,11,66,387 58.87
18.12.2019            2,25,000 Increase    15,13,91,387 58.96
19.12.2019            1,09,000 Increase    15,15,00,387 59.00

   10,80,66,469 42.08
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20.12.2019               71,005 Increase    15,15,71,392 59.03
23.12.2019            1,09,000 Increase    15,16,80,392 59.07
24.12.2019               78,000 Increase    15,17,58,392 59.10
26.12.2019               34,967 Increase    15,17,93,359 59.11
27.12.2019               20,000 Increase    15,18,13,359 59.12
30.12.2019            2,31,199 Increase    15,20,44,558 59.21
31.12.2019            1,44,032 Increase    15,21,88,590 59.27
06.03.2020               22,265 Increase    15,22,10,855 59.28
09.03.2020               80,215 Increase    15,22,91,070 59.31
11.03.2020               15,372 Increase    15,23,06,442 59.31
12.03.2020            3,72,950 Increase    15,26,79,392 59.46
13.03.2020            1,68,246 Increase    15,28,47,638 59.52
16.07.2020            3,62,451 Increase    15,32,10,089 59.67
17.03.2020               64,289 Increase    15,32,74,378 59.69
18.03.2020            2,75,000 Increase    15,35,49,378 59.80

* Pursuant to the Order passed by the Hon’ble National Company Law Tribunal, Ahmedabad Bench dated 26th July, 2019 in the
matter of Composite Scheme of Arrangement between Alembic Limited, Shreno Limited and Nirayu Private Limited, the equity shares
held by Shreno Limited in the Company are transferred to Nirayu Private Limited. Further, Nirayu Private Limited has been converted
into a Public Limited company and its name has been changed to Nirayu Limited pursuant to the Certificate of Incorporation dated
3rd October, 2019 issued by the Registrar of Companies, Gujarat in this regard.


